—
White PaPer
SACE Emax 2 and Tmax XT, the All-In-One
innovation
Embedded ATS system
—
Index
2  – 7   General introduction

chrocheck module, an insulation transformer
must be always installed (see the technical de-
tails in the table below).Description Ordering code
ekip hi-touch or ekip touch +
Measuring Package + Voltage
Protection Package
Depends on Breaker type
ekip Supply Depends on aux Voltage
ekip Link 1SDA074163R1
ekip Synchrocheck 1SDA074183R1
Ekip	Signalling	4K 1SDA074170R1
ekip Com actuator 1SDA074166R1
Spring Charger Motor Depends on aux Voltage
YO Depends on aux Voltage
YC Depends on aux Voltage
Description